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NVC U14 GS Boys
Giant Slalom (Men)

Final Results

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Julius Adam (E)
REFEREE Sheredy Ryan (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
COURSE CHIEF Sourbeer Kraig (E)
START REFEREE Ashnault Richard (E)
DATA MANAGEMENT Iverson David (E)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -23.0 °C

FINISH : -17.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Booker Christine (E)
- A - Sargent Harper (E)
- B - Leblanc Daighan (E)
- C - Schmit Andrew (E)

Blakely Ben (E)
- A - Sargent Harper (E)
- B - Leblanc Daighan (E)
- C - Schmit Andrew (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 736 m 736 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 221 m 221 m
LENGTH 708 m 708 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 32 33
DIRECTIONS 31 31
STARTING TIME 10:00 13:00

LIST n°818

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/14/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0470  /  1/14/2018 at 14:53  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 132 Apple Cailin 2005 GMVS 46.54 (1) 47.33 (1) 1:33.87
2 148 Curran Cody 2004 GMVS 47.30 (3) 48.13 (2) 1:35.43 1.56
3 151 Shackleton Dominic 2004 BMA 47.15 (2) 49.42 (4) 1:36.57 2.70
4 141 Cook Evan 2004 GMVS 47.62 (5) 49.17 (3) 1:36.79 2.92
5 84 Rosenbloom James 2005 MMSC 47.39 (4) 50.24 (6) 1:37.63 3.76
6 134 Patton William 2004 GMVS 48.77 (9) 50.30 (7) 1:39.07 5.20
7 146 Wheeler Curtis 2005 BMA 48.28 (6) 51.03 (10) 1:39.31 5.44
8 118 Hoder Maximilien 2005 MMSC 48.41 (7) 51.30 (14) 1:39.71 5.84
9 149 Gramas Evan 2005 MMSC 48.92 (10) 50.98 (9) 1:39.90 6.03
9 121 Rowles Dillon 2004 GMVS 48.68 (8) 51.22 (12) 1:39.90 6.03

11 92 Kerbaugh John 2005 COCH 48.93 (11) 51.82 (15) 1:40.75 6.88
12 139 Kantor David 2004 BMA 51.37 (19) 51.25 (13) 1:42.62 8.75
13 150 Pinilla Luis Felipe 2004 GMVS 50.34 (15) 52.30 (17) 1:42.64 8.77
14 88 Camp William 2005 COCH 50.46 (16) 53.49 (20) 1:43.95 10.08
15 130 Gilliam Peter 2005 GMVS 50.73 (17) 53.99 (23) 1:44.72 10.85
16 95 Byrne Bradley 2004 GMVS 51.21 (18) 53.78 (22) 1:44.99 11.12
17 117 Williams Brian 2004 MMSC 51.80 (20) 54.24 (26) 1:46.04 12.17
18 137 Hamilton Reid 2004 BMA 52.41 (21) 54.01 (24) 1:46.42 12.55
19 108 Clark Cameron 2004 BMA 52.79 (22) 54.42 (28) 1:47.21 13.34
20 140 Michaud Georges 2005 JPSC 52.87 (23) 54.36 (27) 1:47.23 13.36
21 135 Kelly Liam 2004 GMVS 53.19 (25) 54.14 (25) 1:47.33 13.46
22 86 Malary Jackson 2004 GMVS 53.53 (27) 54.87 (30) 1:48.40 14.53
23 116 Hibshman Barrett 2005 BMA 53.01 (24) 55.87 (35) 1:48.88 15.01
24 113 Brophy Nate 2005 GMVS 53.79 (29) 55.49 (33) 1:49.28 15.41
25 82 Marhefka Jp 2005 MMSC 54.09 (31) 55.34 (31) 1:49.43 15.56
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

26 133 Steinberg Max 2004 MMSC 53.84 (30) 55.62 (34) 1:49.46 15.59
27 122 Phillips Crawford 2004 COCH 54.48 (34) 55.41 (32) 1:49.89 16.02
28 83 Sweeny Patrick 2004 MMSC 53.42 (26) 56.71 (39) 1:50.13 16.26
29 102 Hurley Fineas 2005 SNSC 54.28 (33) 56.34 (37) 1:50.62 16.75
30 93 Strobeck Jake 2005 MMSC 53.55 (28) 57.13 (41) 1:50.68 16.81
31 138 Diamond Ari 2005 COCH 54.83 (36) 55.91 (36) 1:50.74 16.87
32 91 Chipman Kyan 2005 COCH 54.24 (32) 56.61 (38) 1:50.85 16.98
33 98 Thomson Brock 2005 BMA 55.43 (37) 57.04 (40) 1:52.47 18.60
34 123 Engard Drew 2004 SNSC 54.66 (35) 57.85 (44) 1:52.51 18.64
35 90 Smith Lincoln 2005 MMSC 56.48 (39) 57.47 (43) 1:53.95 20.08
36 101 Marvin Kyle 2005 SNSC 56.51 (40) 58.31 (45) 1:54.82 20.95
37 153 Meagher Jack 2004 MRSC 56.41 (38) 59.29 (48) 1:55.70 21.83
38 127 Smyers Brewster 2005 GMVS 57.47 (41) 58.45 (46) 1:55.92 22.05
39 94 Bergstrom Erik 2005 SNSC 58.02 (42) 1:00.16 (49) 1:58.18 24.31
40 125 Gray Drew 2005 BMA 59.26 (43) 1:01.35 (51) 2:00.61 26.74
41 124 McMahan Evan 2004 COCH 1:00.47 (44) 1:01.72 (52) 2:02.19 28.32
42 128 Murphy Logan 2005 BMA 1:01.87 (45) 1:02.20 (54) 2:04.07 30.20
43 152 McLauchlin Enzo 2005 MRSC 1:03.16 (47) 1:02.58 (55) 2:05.74 31.87
44 115 Lollis William 2005 GMVS 1:03.07 (46) 1:07.48 (57) 2:10.55 36.68

Did Not Start - Run 1 (11)

99 McCray Brandon 2005 GMVS DNS DNS
100 Bookman Ryan 2004 BMA DNS DNS
103 Holtenman Anders 2004 MMSC DNS DNS
105 Lovejoy Ethan 2004 JPSC DNS DNS
107 McCormack Jacob 2005 MMSC DNS DNS
111 Robinson Baird 2004 SNSC DNS DNS
119 Weston Jack 2005 MMSC DNS DNS
120 Schaefer Coley 2005 GMVS DNS DNS
131 Boilard Jules 2004 JPSC DNS DNS
145 Stojanovic Stefan 2004 MMSC DNS DNS
147 Shanahan Nicholas 2005 BMA DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (16)

81 Bernstein Carter 2004 GMVS DNF 54.64
85 Sorkin Henry 2004 SNSC DNF 1:04.75
89 Robin Kyle 2005 MMSC DNF 52.19
96 Marron Anthony 2004 MMSC DNF 53.12
97 Sachs Cole 2004 GMVS DNF 49.75
104 Giudici Romeo 2004 GMVS DNF 51.21
106 Alekson Benjamin 2005 MMSC DNF DNF
110 Roberts Asa 2004 COCH DNF 57.44
112 Rachwal Reid 2004 BMA DNF 50.63
114 Von Bauer Sacha 2003 JPSC DNF 1:00.57
126 Branca Jack 2005 GMVS DNF DNS
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

129 Kessler Nathan 2004 COCH DNF DNF
136 Barkan Oliver 2004 MMSC DNF 53.75
142 Harris Samuel 2005 MMSC DNF 1:02.19
143 Landy Jackson 2004 GMVS DNF 59.10
144 O'Neill Brendan 2004 BMA DNF 52.50

Did Not Start - Run 2 (12)

99 McCray Brandon 2005 GMVS DNS DNS
100 Bookman Ryan 2004 BMA DNS DNS
103 Holtenman Anders 2004 MMSC DNS DNS
105 Lovejoy Ethan 2004 JPSC DNS DNS
107 McCormack Jacob 2005 MMSC DNS DNS
111 Robinson Baird 2004 SNSC DNS DNS
119 Weston Jack 2005 MMSC DNS DNS
120 Schaefer Coley 2005 GMVS DNS DNS
126 Branca Jack 2005 GMVS DNF DNS
131 Boilard Jules 2004 JPSC DNS DNS
145 Stojanovic Stefan 2004 MMSC DNS DNS
147 Shanahan Nicholas 2005 BMA DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

87 Jewell Rex 2005 GMVS 50.16 DNF
106 Alekson Benjamin 2005 MMSC DNF DNF
109 Stojanovic Petar 2005 MMSC 49.18 DNF
129 Kessler Nathan 2004 COCH DNF DNF
154 Gadbois Eli 2004 GMVS 50.27 DNF
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NVC U14 GS Boys
Giant Slalom (Men)
First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/14/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0470  /  1/14/2018 at 11:40  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 132 Apple Cailin GMVS 2005 28.19 (1) 18.35 (1) 46.54
2 151 Shackleton Dominic BMA 2004 28.44 (3) 18.71 (3) 47.15 0.61
3 148 Curran Cody GMVS 2004 28.66 (4) 18.64 (2) 47.30 0.76
4 84 Rosenbloom James MMSC 2005 28.22 (2) 19.17 (8) 47.39 0.85
5 141 Cook Evan GMVS 2004 28.75 (5) 18.87 (5) 47.62 1.08
6 146 Wheeler Curtis BMA 2005 29.43 (10) 18.85 (4) 48.28 1.74
7 118 Hoder Maximilien MMSC 2005 29.41 (9) 19.00 (6) 48.41 1.87
8 121 Rowles Dillon GMVS 2004 29.18 (7) 19.50 (9) 48.68 2.14
9 134 Patton William GMVS 2004 29.22 (8) 19.55 (10) 48.77 2.23

10 149 Gramas Evan MMSC 2005 28.88 (6) 20.04 (17) 48.92 2.38
11 92 Kerbaugh John COCH 2005 29.91 (12) 19.02 (7) 48.93 2.39
12 109 Stojanovic Petar MMSC 2005 29.43 (10) 19.75 (12) 49.18 2.64
13 87 Jewell Rex GMVS 2005 30.22 (13) 19.94 (14) 50.16 3.62
14 154 Gadbois Eli GMVS 2004 30.57 (19) 19.70 (11) 50.27 3.73
15 150 Pinilla Luis Felipe GMVS 2004 30.34 (16) 20.00 (16) 50.34 3.80
16 88 Camp William COCH 2005 30.52 (18) 19.94 (14) 50.46 3.92
17 130 Gilliam Peter GMVS 2005 30.42 (17) 20.31 (18) 50.73 4.19
18 95 Byrne Bradley GMVS 2004 31.31 (21) 19.90 (13) 51.21 4.67
19 139 Kantor David BMA 2004 30.28 (14) 21.09 (24) 51.37 4.83
20 117 Williams Brian MMSC 2004 31.02 (20) 20.78 (22) 51.80 5.26
21 137 Hamilton Reid BMA 2004 31.68 (24) 20.73 (21) 52.41 5.87
22 108 Clark Cameron BMA 2004 32.25 (26) 20.54 (19) 52.79 6.25
23 140 Michaud Georges JPSC 2005 31.34 (22) 21.53 (31) 52.87 6.33
24 116 Hibshman Barrett BMA 2005 32.44 (29) 20.57 (20) 53.01 6.47
25 135 Kelly Liam GMVS 2004 31.54 (23) 21.65 (34) 53.19 6.65
26 83 Sweeny Patrick MMSC 2004 32.05 (25) 21.37 (28) 53.42 6.88
27 86 Malary Jackson GMVS 2004 32.29 (28) 21.24 (26) 53.53 6.99
28 93 Strobeck Jake MMSC 2005 32.55 (32) 21.00 (23) 53.55 7.01
29 113 Brophy Nate GMVS 2005 32.28 (27) 21.51 (30) 53.79 7.25
30 133 Steinberg Max MMSC 2004 32.53 (30) 21.31 (27) 53.84 7.30
31 82 Marhefka Jp MMSC 2005 32.63 (33) 21.46 (29) 54.09 7.55
32 91 Chipman Kyan COCH 2005 33.01 (34) 21.23 (25) 54.24 7.70
33 102 Hurley Fineas SNSC 2005 32.53 (30) 21.75 (35) 54.28 7.74
34 122 Phillips Crawford COCH 2004 30.31 (15) 24.17 (43) 54.48 7.94
35 123 Engard Drew SNSC 2004 33.04 (35) 21.62 (32) 54.66 8.12
36 138 Diamond Ari COCH 2005 33.21 (36) 21.62 (32) 54.83 8.29
37 98 Thomson Brock BMA 2005 33.29 (37) 22.14 (37) 55.43 8.89
38 153 Meagher Jack MRSC 2004 33.89 (38) 22.52 (39) 56.41 9.87
39 90 Smith Lincoln MMSC 2005 34.69 (41) 21.79 (36) 56.48 9.94
40 101 Marvin Kyle SNSC 2005 34.20 (40) 22.31 (38) 56.51 9.97
41 127 Smyers Brewster GMVS 2005 34.18 (39) 23.29 (41) 57.47 10.93
42 94 Bergstrom Erik SNSC 2005 35.06 (42) 22.96 (40) 58.02 11.48
43 125 Gray Drew BMA 2005 35.29 (43) 23.97 (42) 59.26 12.72
44 124 McMahan Evan COCH 2004 35.29 (43) 25.18 (46) 1:00.47 13.93
45 128 Murphy Logan BMA 2005 36.82 (45) 25.05 (45) 1:01.87 15.33
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Giant Slalom (Men)
First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/14/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0470  /  1/14/2018 at 11:40  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

46 115 Lollis William GMVS 2005 37.78 (46) 25.29 (47) 1:03.07 16.53
47 152 McLauchlin Enzo MRSC 2005 38.30 (47) 24.86 (44) 1:03.16 16.62

Did Not Start (11)

99 McCray Brandon GMVS 2005
100 Bookman Ryan BMA 2004
103 Holtenman Anders MMSC 2004
105 Lovejoy Ethan JPSC 2004
107 McCormack Jacob MMSC 2005
111 Robinson Baird SNSC 2004
119 Weston Jack MMSC 2005
120 Schaefer Coley GMVS 2005
131 Boilard Jules JPSC 2004
145 Stojanovic Stefan MMSC 2004
147 Shanahan Nicholas BMA 2005

Did Not Finish (16)

81 Bernstein Carter GMVS 2004
85 Sorkin Henry SNSC 2004
89 Robin Kyle MMSC 2005
96 Marron Anthony MMSC 2004
97 Sachs Cole GMVS 2004
104 Giudici Romeo GMVS 2004
106 Alekson Benjamin MMSC 2005
110 Roberts Asa COCH 2004
112 Rachwal Reid BMA 2004
114 Von Bauer Sacha JPSC 2003
126 Branca Jack GMVS 2005
129 Kessler Nathan COCH 2004
136 Barkan Oliver MMSC 2004
142 Harris Samuel MMSC 2005
143 Landy Jackson GMVS 2004
144 O'Neill Brendan BMA 2004
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Giant Slalom (Men)
First Run Analysis

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/14/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0470  /  1/14/2018 at 11:38  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

81 Bernstein Carter GMVS 2004 Did Not Finish

31 82 Marhefka Jp MMSC 2005 32.63 (33) 21.46 (29) 54.09 7.55
26 83 Sweeny Patrick MMSC 2004 32.05 (25) 21.37 (28) 53.42 6.88
4 84 Rosenbloom James MMSC 2005 28.22 (2) 19.17 (8) 47.39 0.85

85 Sorkin Henry SNSC 2004 34.43 Did Not Finish

27 86 Malary Jackson GMVS 2004 32.29 (28) 21.24 (26) 53.53 6.99
13 87 Jewell Rex GMVS 2005 30.22 (13) 19.94 (14) 50.16 3.62
16 88 Camp William COCH 2005 30.52 (18) 19.94 (14) 50.46 3.92

89 Robin Kyle MMSC 2005 29.75 Did Not Finish

39 90 Smith Lincoln MMSC 2005 34.69 (41) 21.79 (36) 56.48 9.94
32 91 Chipman Kyan COCH 2005 33.01 (34) 21.23 (25) 54.24 7.70
11 92 Kerbaugh John COCH 2005 29.91 (12) 19.02 (7) 48.93 2.39
28 93 Strobeck Jake MMSC 2005 32.55 (32) 21.00 (23) 53.55 7.01
42 94 Bergstrom Erik SNSC 2005 35.06 (42) 22.96 (40) 58.02 11.48
18 95 Byrne Bradley GMVS 2004 31.31 (21) 19.90 (13) 51.21 4.67

96 Marron Anthony MMSC 2004 29.51 Did Not Finish

97 Sachs Cole GMVS 2004 27.13 Did Not Finish

37 98 Thomson Brock BMA 2005 33.29 (37) 22.14 (37) 55.43 8.89
99 McCray Brandon GMVS 2005 Did Not Start
100 Bookman Ryan BMA 2004 Did Not Start

40 101 Marvin Kyle SNSC 2005 34.20 (40) 22.31 (38) 56.51 9.97
33 102 Hurley Fineas SNSC 2005 32.53 (30) 21.75 (35) 54.28 7.74

103 Holtenman Anders MMSC 2004 Did Not Start
104 Giudici Romeo GMVS 2004 27.60 Did Not Finish

105 Lovejoy Ethan JPSC 2004 Did Not Start
106 Alekson Benjamin MMSC 2005 29.66 Did Not Finish

107 McCormack Jacob MMSC 2005 Did Not Start
22 108 Clark Cameron BMA 2004 32.25 (26) 20.54 (19) 52.79 6.25
12 109 Stojanovic Petar MMSC 2005 29.43 (10) 19.75 (12) 49.18 2.64

110 Roberts Asa COCH 2004 31.31 Did Not Finish

111 Robinson Baird SNSC 2004 Did Not Start
112 Rachwal Reid BMA 2004 Did Not Finish

29 113 Brophy Nate GMVS 2005 32.28 (27) 21.51 (30) 53.79 7.25
114 Von Bauer Sacha JPSC 2003 34.07 Did Not Finish

46 115 Lollis William GMVS 2005 37.78 (46) 25.29 (47) 1:03.07 16.53
24 116 Hibshman Barrett BMA 2005 32.44 (29) 20.57 (20) 53.01 6.47
20 117 Williams Brian MMSC 2004 31.02 (20) 20.78 (22) 51.80 5.26
7 118 Hoder Maximilien MMSC 2005 29.41 (9) 19.00 (6) 48.41 1.87

119 Weston Jack MMSC 2005 Did Not Start
120 Schaefer Coley GMVS 2005 Did Not Start

8 121 Rowles Dillon GMVS 2004 29.18 (7) 19.50 (9) 48.68 2.14
34 122 Phillips Crawford COCH 2004 30.31 (15) 24.17 (43) 54.48 7.94
35 123 Engard Drew SNSC 2004 33.04 (35) 21.62 (32) 54.66 8.12
44 124 McMahan Evan COCH 2004 35.29 (43) 25.18 (46) 1:00.47 13.93
43 125 Gray Drew BMA 2005 35.29 (43) 23.97 (42) 59.26 12.72
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

126 Branca Jack GMVS 2005 Did Not Finish

41 127 Smyers Brewster GMVS 2005 34.18 (39) 23.29 (41) 57.47 10.93
45 128 Murphy Logan BMA 2005 36.82 (45) 25.05 (45) 1:01.87 15.33

129 Kessler Nathan COCH 2004 Did Not Finish

17 130 Gilliam Peter GMVS 2005 30.42 (17) 20.31 (18) 50.73 4.19
131 Boilard Jules JPSC 2004 Did Not Start

1 132 Apple Cailin GMVS 2005 28.19 (1) 18.35 (1) 46.54
30 133 Steinberg Max MMSC 2004 32.53 (30) 21.31 (27) 53.84 7.30
9 134 Patton William GMVS 2004 29.22 (8) 19.55 (10) 48.77 2.23

25 135 Kelly Liam GMVS 2004 31.54 (23) 21.65 (34) 53.19 6.65
136 Barkan Oliver MMSC 2004 31.30 Did Not Finish

21 137 Hamilton Reid BMA 2004 31.68 (24) 20.73 (21) 52.41 5.87
36 138 Diamond Ari COCH 2005 33.21 (36) 21.62 (32) 54.83 8.29
19 139 Kantor David BMA 2004 30.28 (14) 21.09 (24) 51.37 4.83
23 140 Michaud Georges JPSC 2005 31.34 (22) 21.53 (31) 52.87 6.33
5 141 Cook Evan GMVS 2004 28.75 (5) 18.87 (5) 47.62 1.08

142 Harris Samuel MMSC 2005 34.72 Did Not Finish

143 Landy Jackson GMVS 2004 Did Not Finish

144 O'Neill Brendan BMA 2004 Did Not Finish

145 Stojanovic Stefan MMSC 2004 Did Not Start
6 146 Wheeler Curtis BMA 2005 29.43 (10) 18.85 (4) 48.28 1.74

147 Shanahan Nicholas BMA 2005 Did Not Start
3 148 Curran Cody GMVS 2004 28.66 (4) 18.64 (2) 47.30 0.76

10 149 Gramas Evan MMSC 2005 28.88 (6) 20.04 (17) 48.92 2.38
15 150 Pinilla Luis Felipe GMVS 2004 30.34 (16) 20.00 (16) 50.34 3.80
2 151 Shackleton Dominic BMA 2004 28.44 (3) 18.71 (3) 47.15 0.61

47 152 McLauchlin Enzo MRSC 2005 38.30 (47) 24.86 (44) 1:03.16 16.62
38 153 Meagher Jack MRSC 2004 33.89 (38) 22.52 (39) 56.41 9.87
14 154 Gadbois Eli GMVS 2004 30.57 (19) 19.70 (11) 50.27 3.73
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 132 Apple Cailin GMVS 2005 30.53 (1) 16.80 (1) 47.33
2 148 Curran Cody GMVS 2004 30.85 (2) 17.28 (2) 48.13 0.80
3 141 Cook Evan GMVS 2004 31.24 (3) 17.93 (7) 49.17 1.84
4 151 Shackleton Dominic BMA 2004 31.72 (4) 17.70 (4) 49.42 2.09
5 97 Sachs Cole GMVS 2004 32.05 (6) 17.70 (4) 49.75 2.42
6 84 Rosenbloom James MMSC 2005 32.01 (5) 18.23 (10) 50.24 2.91
7 134 Patton William GMVS 2004 32.30 (7) 18.00 (9) 50.30 2.97
8 112 Rachwal Reid BMA 2004 32.72 (9) 17.91 (6) 50.63 3.30
9 149 Gramas Evan MMSC 2005 32.45 (8) 18.53 (15) 50.98 3.65

10 146 Wheeler Curtis BMA 2005 33.05 (14) 17.98 (8) 51.03 3.70
11 104 Giudici Romeo GMVS 2004 33.78 (17) 17.43 (3) 51.21 3.88
12 121 Rowles Dillon GMVS 2004 32.94 (11) 18.28 (11) 51.22 3.89
13 139 Kantor David BMA 2004 32.97 (13) 18.28 (11) 51.25 3.92
14 118 Hoder Maximilien MMSC 2005 32.81 (10) 18.49 (14) 51.30 3.97
15 92 Kerbaugh John COCH 2005 32.96 (12) 18.86 (17) 51.82 4.49
16 89 Robin Kyle MMSC 2005 33.27 (15) 18.92 (19) 52.19 4.86
17 150 Pinilla Luis Felipe GMVS 2004 33.90 (18) 18.40 (13) 52.30 4.97
18 144 O'Neill Brendan BMA 2004 33.52 (16) 18.98 (21) 52.50 5.17
19 96 Marron Anthony MMSC 2004 34.29 (19) 18.83 (16) 53.12 5.79
20 88 Camp William COCH 2005 34.59 (22) 18.90 (18) 53.49 6.16
21 136 Barkan Oliver MMSC 2004 34.39 (21) 19.36 (25) 53.75 6.42
22 95 Byrne Bradley GMVS 2004 34.86 (24) 18.92 (19) 53.78 6.45
23 130 Gilliam Peter GMVS 2005 34.37 (20) 19.62 (30) 53.99 6.66
24 137 Hamilton Reid BMA 2004 34.65 (23) 19.36 (25) 54.01 6.68
25 135 Kelly Liam GMVS 2004 35.14 (28) 19.00 (22) 54.14 6.81
26 117 Williams Brian MMSC 2004 35.06 (27) 19.18 (24) 54.24 6.91
27 140 Michaud Georges JPSC 2005 34.88 (25) 19.48 (28) 54.36 7.03
28 108 Clark Cameron BMA 2004 35.39 (31) 19.03 (23) 54.42 7.09
29 81 Bernstein Carter GMVS 2004 34.93 (26) 19.71 (32) 54.64 7.31
30 86 Malary Jackson GMVS 2004 35.29 (29) 19.58 (29) 54.87 7.54
31 82 Marhefka Jp MMSC 2005 35.67 (34) 19.67 (31) 55.34 8.01
32 122 Phillips Crawford COCH 2004 35.37 (30) 20.04 (35) 55.41 8.08
33 113 Brophy Nate GMVS 2005 35.56 (32) 19.93 (34) 55.49 8.16
34 133 Steinberg Max MMSC 2004 35.88 (36) 19.74 (33) 55.62 8.29
35 116 Hibshman Barrett BMA 2005 36.42 (39) 19.45 (27) 55.87 8.54
36 138 Diamond Ari COCH 2005 35.82 (35) 20.09 (36) 55.91 8.58
37 102 Hurley Fineas SNSC 2005 35.60 (33) 20.74 (42) 56.34 9.01
38 91 Chipman Kyan COCH 2005 36.31 (38) 20.30 (38) 56.61 9.28
39 83 Sweeny Patrick MMSC 2004 36.12 (37) 20.59 (41) 56.71 9.38
40 98 Thomson Brock BMA 2005 36.62 (41) 20.42 (39) 57.04 9.71
41 93 Strobeck Jake MMSC 2005 36.64 (42) 20.49 (40) 57.13 9.80
42 110 Roberts Asa COCH 2004 36.59 (40) 20.85 (44) 57.44 10.11
43 90 Smith Lincoln MMSC 2005 37.26 (45) 20.21 (37) 57.47 10.14
44 123 Engard Drew SNSC 2004 37.02 (43) 20.83 (43) 57.85 10.52
45 101 Marvin Kyle SNSC 2005 37.14 (44) 21.17 (46) 58.31 10.98
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46 127 Smyers Brewster GMVS 2005 37.34 (46) 21.11 (45) 58.45 11.12
47 143 Landy Jackson GMVS 2004 37.73 (47) 21.37 (48) 59.10 11.77
48 153 Meagher Jack MRSC 2004 37.94 (48) 21.35 (47) 59.29 11.96
49 94 Bergstrom Erik SNSC 2005 37.99 (49) 22.17 (50) 1:00.16 12.83
50 114 Von Bauer Sacha JPSC 2003 38.10 (50) 22.47 (53) 1:00.57 13.24
51 125 Gray Drew BMA 2005 1:01.35 14.02
52 124 McMahan Evan COCH 2004 39.51 (52) 22.21 (51) 1:01.72 14.39
53 142 Harris Samuel MMSC 2005 39.45 (51) 22.74 (54) 1:02.19 14.86
54 128 Murphy Logan BMA 2005 40.23 (54) 21.97 (49) 1:02.20 14.87
55 152 McLauchlin Enzo MRSC 2005 40.15 (53) 22.43 (52) 1:02.58 15.25
56 85 Sorkin Henry SNSC 2004 41.52 (55) 23.23 (55) 1:04.75 17.42
57 115 Lollis William GMVS 2005 43.31 (56) 24.17 (56) 1:07.48 20.15

Did Not Start (12)

99 McCray Brandon GMVS 2005
100 Bookman Ryan BMA 2004
103 Holtenman Anders MMSC 2004
105 Lovejoy Ethan JPSC 2004
107 McCormack Jacob MMSC 2005
111 Robinson Baird SNSC 2004
119 Weston Jack MMSC 2005
120 Schaefer Coley GMVS 2005
126 Branca Jack GMVS 2005
131 Boilard Jules JPSC 2004
145 Stojanovic Stefan MMSC 2004
147 Shanahan Nicholas BMA 2005

Did Not Finish (5)

87 Jewell Rex GMVS 2005
106 Alekson Benjamin MMSC 2005
109 Stojanovic Petar MMSC 2005
129 Kessler Nathan COCH 2004
154 Gadbois Eli GMVS 2004
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29 81 Bernstein Carter GMVS 2004 34.93 (26) 19.71 (32) 54.64 7.31
31 82 Marhefka Jp MMSC 2005 35.67 (34) 19.67 (31) 55.34 8.01
39 83 Sweeny Patrick MMSC 2004 36.12 (37) 20.59 (41) 56.71 9.38
6 84 Rosenbloom James MMSC 2005 32.01 (5) 18.23 (10) 50.24 2.91

56 85 Sorkin Henry SNSC 2004 41.52 (55) 23.23 (55) 1:04.75 17.42
30 86 Malary Jackson GMVS 2004 35.29 (29) 19.58 (29) 54.87 7.54

87 Jewell Rex GMVS 2005 Did Not Finish

20 88 Camp William COCH 2005 34.59 (22) 18.90 (18) 53.49 6.16
16 89 Robin Kyle MMSC 2005 33.27 (15) 18.92 (19) 52.19 4.86
43 90 Smith Lincoln MMSC 2005 37.26 (45) 20.21 (37) 57.47 10.14
38 91 Chipman Kyan COCH 2005 36.31 (38) 20.30 (38) 56.61 9.28
15 92 Kerbaugh John COCH 2005 32.96 (12) 18.86 (17) 51.82 4.49
41 93 Strobeck Jake MMSC 2005 36.64 (42) 20.49 (40) 57.13 9.80
49 94 Bergstrom Erik SNSC 2005 37.99 (49) 22.17 (50) 1:00.16 12.83
22 95 Byrne Bradley GMVS 2004 34.86 (24) 18.92 (19) 53.78 6.45
19 96 Marron Anthony MMSC 2004 34.29 (19) 18.83 (16) 53.12 5.79
5 97 Sachs Cole GMVS 2004 32.05 (6) 17.70 (4) 49.75 2.42

40 98 Thomson Brock BMA 2005 36.62 (41) 20.42 (39) 57.04 9.71
99 McCray Brandon GMVS 2005 Did Not Start
100 Bookman Ryan BMA 2004 Did Not Start

45 101 Marvin Kyle SNSC 2005 37.14 (44) 21.17 (46) 58.31 10.98
37 102 Hurley Fineas SNSC 2005 35.60 (33) 20.74 (42) 56.34 9.01

103 Holtenman Anders MMSC 2004 Did Not Start
11 104 Giudici Romeo GMVS 2004 33.78 (17) 17.43 (3) 51.21 3.88

105 Lovejoy Ethan JPSC 2004 Did Not Start
106 Alekson Benjamin MMSC 2005 Did Not Finish

107 McCormack Jacob MMSC 2005 Did Not Start
28 108 Clark Cameron BMA 2004 35.39 (31) 19.03 (23) 54.42 7.09

109 Stojanovic Petar MMSC 2005 Did Not Finish

42 110 Roberts Asa COCH 2004 36.59 (40) 20.85 (44) 57.44 10.11
111 Robinson Baird SNSC 2004 Did Not Start

8 112 Rachwal Reid BMA 2004 32.72 (9) 17.91 (6) 50.63 3.30
33 113 Brophy Nate GMVS 2005 35.56 (32) 19.93 (34) 55.49 8.16
50 114 Von Bauer Sacha JPSC 2003 38.10 (50) 22.47 (53) 1:00.57 13.24
57 115 Lollis William GMVS 2005 43.31 (56) 24.17 (56) 1:07.48 20.15
35 116 Hibshman Barrett BMA 2005 36.42 (39) 19.45 (27) 55.87 8.54
26 117 Williams Brian MMSC 2004 35.06 (27) 19.18 (24) 54.24 6.91
14 118 Hoder Maximilien MMSC 2005 32.81 (10) 18.49 (14) 51.30 3.97

119 Weston Jack MMSC 2005 Did Not Start
120 Schaefer Coley GMVS 2005 Did Not Start

12 121 Rowles Dillon GMVS 2004 32.94 (11) 18.28 (11) 51.22 3.89
32 122 Phillips Crawford COCH 2004 35.37 (30) 20.04 (35) 55.41 8.08
44 123 Engard Drew SNSC 2004 37.02 (43) 20.83 (43) 57.85 10.52
52 124 McMahan Evan COCH 2004 39.51 (52) 22.21 (51) 1:01.72 14.39
51 125 Gray Drew BMA 2005 1:01.35 14.02
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126 Branca Jack GMVS 2005 Did Not Start
46 127 Smyers Brewster GMVS 2005 37.34 (46) 21.11 (45) 58.45 11.12
54 128 Murphy Logan BMA 2005 40.23 (54) 21.97 (49) 1:02.20 14.87

129 Kessler Nathan COCH 2004 Did Not Finish

23 130 Gilliam Peter GMVS 2005 34.37 (20) 19.62 (30) 53.99 6.66
131 Boilard Jules JPSC 2004 Did Not Start

1 132 Apple Cailin GMVS 2005 30.53 (1) 16.80 (1) 47.33
34 133 Steinberg Max MMSC 2004 35.88 (36) 19.74 (33) 55.62 8.29
7 134 Patton William GMVS 2004 32.30 (7) 18.00 (9) 50.30 2.97

25 135 Kelly Liam GMVS 2004 35.14 (28) 19.00 (22) 54.14 6.81
21 136 Barkan Oliver MMSC 2004 34.39 (21) 19.36 (25) 53.75 6.42
24 137 Hamilton Reid BMA 2004 34.65 (23) 19.36 (25) 54.01 6.68
36 138 Diamond Ari COCH 2005 35.82 (35) 20.09 (36) 55.91 8.58
13 139 Kantor David BMA 2004 32.97 (13) 18.28 (11) 51.25 3.92
27 140 Michaud Georges JPSC 2005 34.88 (25) 19.48 (28) 54.36 7.03
3 141 Cook Evan GMVS 2004 31.24 (3) 17.93 (7) 49.17 1.84

53 142 Harris Samuel MMSC 2005 39.45 (51) 22.74 (54) 1:02.19 14.86
47 143 Landy Jackson GMVS 2004 37.73 (47) 21.37 (48) 59.10 11.77
18 144 O'Neill Brendan BMA 2004 33.52 (16) 18.98 (21) 52.50 5.17

145 Stojanovic Stefan MMSC 2004 Did Not Start
10 146 Wheeler Curtis BMA 2005 33.05 (14) 17.98 (8) 51.03 3.70

147 Shanahan Nicholas BMA 2005 Did Not Start
2 148 Curran Cody GMVS 2004 30.85 (2) 17.28 (2) 48.13 0.80
9 149 Gramas Evan MMSC 2005 32.45 (8) 18.53 (15) 50.98 3.65

17 150 Pinilla Luis Felipe GMVS 2004 33.90 (18) 18.40 (13) 52.30 4.97
4 151 Shackleton Dominic BMA 2004 31.72 (4) 17.70 (4) 49.42 2.09

55 152 McLauchlin Enzo MRSC 2005 40.15 (53) 22.43 (52) 1:02.58 15.25
48 153 Meagher Jack MRSC 2004 37.94 (48) 21.35 (47) 59.29 11.96

154 Gadbois Eli GMVS 2004 Did Not Finish


